/) / Yo/
T2

)it

FUEL LINE

DETAIL A
JENNY PRODUCTS INC.

Z
[
1
=
E
=
jom}
[~
&
[
l/..
&
.
-
=
<
0
E




HPJ5040, MP, N/C, GEN, PUMP W/FUEL TANK

PARTS LIST
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.|PART NO.
1 FEAME CAGEREOLL ENGINE, GAS LARGE HPJ 1 |IL77is
2 AXLEFEAME CAGEROLL, ST PLTD, LEG HPT 2 [JO7i7s-B
3 BAR CEOSS HANDLE STEEL PLATED L ARGE HPT 1 |JD77i5-C
4 HANDLE ENGINE, GAS 5T PATNTED LARGE HP. 1 [JD7735-D
B HANDLE CONTATNER SOLUTION, L ARGE HPJ GAS 1 |ID7Fis-F
& BEAFE WHEEL STEEL PATNTED LARGE CPW 1 |JD7F7s-H
i COLLAR BRAKE WHEEL,STEEL PLATED.HPT 2 |IL77s-1
] PANEL JENNY HPTSTEEL PATNTED 1 |ID775-E
g PANEL JENNY HPISTEEL PATNTED EXHATST 1 [JD7775-L
10 DECAL VINYL BLUEHPI 17-1/4X9 SMIL 2 |TDs484
11 EIVET AT, 160- 164HOLE, 063-125GEP,5/32 15 | JP7720-02
12 SCREEW,CAP HEX HD,5T,PL,5/16-18X3/4" 2 [JTD 556
13 WASHER LOCE, SPLIT, STEEL PLATED 5/16" § [TDé12
14 WHEEL PNEUMATIC, 10" ODX 3/4"TD BATTBEARTNG 4 |IP2643-F
15 COLLAR SCREW SET STEEL PLATED3/4"ID 4 |JDFITT
16 WASHER,STEEL 3/4ID,SAE 4 |JP2036-03
17 SCREW,CAPHEX HD,GRES 5T PL,1/4-20X3/4" 2 [JTD 551
18 WASHER FLAT STEEL PLATED, 1/4 4 |JD787
19 WASHER LOCE, SPLIT, STEEL PLATED,1/4" 2 [TD611
20 NUT HEX STEEL PLATED,1/4-20 2 |IL791
21 STRAP RETATNING VELCEO,CONTAINER SOLTUTH 2 |TD7288
22 SCREEW,SLF DEL HEX WASHER PLTD #10:5/3 4 |JD7074-A
23 WASHER FLAT STEEL PLATED #10 4 |ID1538
24 GEOMMET RUBEBER BLACE 7/16"1LD. 5 |TD3385-01
25 SCREEW,CAPHEX HD, ST, PL 3/5-16X1-3/4" 4 |JTD261%
26 WASHER LOCE, SPLIT, STEEL PLATED,3/8" 4 |JD613
27 FIT MUFFLEE FILTEE SIDEFEOHLER,CHZS 1 [JD772-01
MOUNTING HARDWARE RECEIVED WITHMUFFLEE
28 ENGINE,GASCLINE KOHLER 2Z0HP.E 5. 1 [JE7i71
29 SEEFIG 1-1 PUME PLUNGEER TREIPLEX 5000PSL5GPM, GE,GP, GEN 1 |TD7418-4
OIL PUMP SYNTHETIC HIGH-PERFOEMANTE,1 PT 1 [JD7999-B
OIL PUMP, S¥YNTHETIC HIGH-PERFOEMANCE,1 QL 1 |JD7999-4
30 HOSE, WASH PEESSUERE, COLD, S000PSL3/8X 50FT 1 [JE7788-A
31 SOCEET . QUICE. COUPLING BRASS 38" NPTF 1 |TD3103-4
32 GUNTEIGGER, 5000P5T,10GPR,3 00F 1 |TD6068-4
33 SOCKET,QUICE. COUPLING BEASS 14 "NPTF 1 [JTD3102-02
34 NOZZLE SPRAY PSLES,QCE COMN0 DEG, CH#3.5 1 |ID7755-14
35 NOZZLE SPEAY PELES, QCE CON15DEG, O#3.5 1 |TD7756-14
36 WOZZLE, SPEAY PSLSS, QCE CON 25DEG,C#3.5 1 [JE7i57-14
37 WOZZLE,SPEAY PELSS, QCE CCON 40DEG, C#3.5 1 [JE7758-14
38 NOZZLESPEAY SOAP BE QCE CON,23DEG, O (. 1 |JD7758
39 LANCE INSULATED, 55,55" 1 |TP7080-L
40 DECAL NUMBEE MODEL HPJ3040 ELUE 2 |[JD7E52
41 DECAL NAMEPLATE OIL FIRED 1 [TD&251-05
42 DECAL CLEAR MYL AR 1 [TD&251-08
43 DECAL NOTICEBATTER Y USE 12V 20ANMP 1 [JTD7023
44 TEAYBATTER Y, STEEL PATNTED LARGE,CPW 1 |ID7Fis-G
45 WIREBATTERY ASSY#6 GABLACE 30"LONG 1 [TDe066
46 WIREBATTER Y ASS Y #6 GA RED 30"LCNG 1 |TD3634-B
47 BOX,BATTERY PLASTICBLACE 11X7-1/2¥5-3/4 1 |[JD7i68

JENNY PRODUCTS

HPJ5040 MP




48 SCREW,CAP SOCE HEAD S3,5/16-18X1-3/4 4 |[JD7907
49 PIN, LOCE HAMNDLE 1/4X1.8430LG,W/REING 3T PL 2 |JD77I5T
50 TANE, GASOLINE PLASTICRED, W/GAUGE 3G AL 1 [JDFTT
51 PLUG, QUICK COUPLING BRASS1/4"NPTM, GAS 1 |JD7773-A
52 SOCEET,QUICE COUPLING BEASS 14 "HOSE,GAS 1 |[JD7778
53 HOSE ATR FUEL,300PSL212F,14" BLUE 30 |[JE 490
54 CLAMP HOSENYLONBLACE, 593/.656D1A 1 [JD7859-D
55 FILTER,OIL,CH1 8-CH25 KEOHLER#1205001 1 |[JD7767-05
56 TUBING PVC,CLEAR 3/80D¥1 41D 4 |[JD3037
57 CLAMP SLEEVE PLASTIC /81D 2 |JD275%
58 WASHER BELLEVILLE ST ST,1"¥1 15/16X1/16 1 2 |JD7908
58 STHATNEER CHEMICAL BRASS 1/M4"HOSERARE 1 |[JD7140-4
60 WASHER EUBBER, HOSE, GARDEN,W/O SCEEEN 1 [JD&0ne-01
61 GREOMMET REUBBER BLACE 5/8"LD. 2 |JTD3385
62 FEY STEEL1/AX1M4X2-12LENGTH 1 |TP6714-03
NOT SHOW DECAL NMOTICE BATTER Y TJSE 12V 20 AMP 1 |[JD7023
NOT SHOW I DECAL MADE-IN-THE USA JENN ¥ 1 [TDE11
NOT SHOWTH DECAL PACEED, GROOMED, TESTED 1 |TD&013
HOT SHOW I DECAL DANGER HIGH PRESSUREE 1 |[JP7107-01

JENNY PRODUCTS

HFJ5040 MP




(4)
ITEM NO.| QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
1 1 PUMP,PLUNGIER, TRIPLEX,5000PST,5GPM,GR,GP ID7418-A
2 1 VALVE,.RELIEF, THERMAL,145F.1/2"NPTM ID6162-A
3 1 ELBOW,STREET.STEEL.PLATED,3/8NPT JD3717-03
4 1 VALVE,RELIEF,3600-5000PSI,160F,3/SNPTM JN7048-R
5 1 BARB,HOSE,.MALE,BRASS,3/8HSX3/8NPT JD2855-B
6 2 CLAMP,GEAR,WORM,SS,1/4 TO 5/8" DIA. JD3068
7 1 TUBING.PVC.REINFORCED,3/8"ID ID7575
8 1 INJ.CHEM,AD)J,5800PS1 MAX,SS,194F 4.0-5.3 JD6140-G
9 1 PLUG,QUICK COUPLING,STAINLESS,3/8"NPTF ID3103-A
10 1 BARB,HOSE,MALE.BRASS,3/8HSX1/4NPT ID7220
11 1 CONNECTOR,BR,3/4GARDEN HOSEX1/2NPTM,SWIV TD7142
12 1 STRAINER,WATER,IN-LINE,ALUMINUM,1 2"NPT JD7782
13 1 PLUG,HEAD,SQUARE,BRASS, 1/4NPT ID 679-02
14 1 ADAPTER . EXPANDING.BRASS,1 2MX1/2F JD6E224-04
15 1 ADAPTER,EXPANDING,STEEL,PLATED,3/8MX3/8F ID6224-02
16 1 VALVE,UNLOAD.PSI ACT,5100PSIL,6.6 GPM JN3324-M
17 ] WASITER,RUBBER,ITOSE,GARDEN, W/} SCREEN ID 809-01

FIGURE 1-1 (PUMP, GEN.. FITTING, HPI5040 ASSY)




